
Wednesdays 10:00

GM Oshawa Pick Up Schedule

Summer 2023

Wed May 17  

Wed May 31

Wed June 14 

Wed June 28

Wed July 12

Wed July 26

Wed Aug 9 

Wed Aug 23

Wed Sept 6

Wed Sept 20

Wed Oct 4

Wed May 17 

Wed June 14

Wed July 12

Wed Aug 9

Wed Sept 6

Wed Oct 4

Summer Bi-Weekly Summer Monthly


